FORD2NESS2FASSBENDER

LAND SURVEYING ® CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION & WATER RIGHTS EXAMINATIONS
1120 Bailey Hill Road, No. 1 Eugene, Oregon 97402-3048  (503) 3441852  FAX (503) 344-9923

May 9, 1994

L

Oregon Water Resources Department
Commerce Building

168 12th Street NE

Salem, Or 97310

RE: SWR-629,630C & 631
Mr. Don Knauer,

In response to your letters dated April 12, 1994. This one letter will address the
questions you have one all three of the SWR's noted above. | will also enclose two
copies of this letter for your records on the other two SWR's.

The pipe size from the diversion point to the end of the delivery system is a 8"
diameter plastic pipe. The diversion point system is a valve at the toe of the slope of
the Eugene Water and Electric Board (EWEB), canal. When the canal was built
Cogswell creek was the source of water for those properties these water rights are
addressing. The canal construction diverted Cogswell creek into the canal. EWEB
installed a valve system to divert water from the canal to the properties formerly using
Cogswell creek for there supply of water. The Valve size is a 10" diameter valve and
pipe from the canal leading into said 6" diameter pipe leading to said properties.

If you have any questions feel free to inquire.

Respectfully, \
Ll T Ll
H. Timothy Fassbender, PLS, CWRE

1120 Bailey Hill Rd #1
Eugene, Or 97402

Formerly doing business as: Ford Surveying since 1945 and Leavitt, Ness & Co. since 1966
Certified W.B.E./D.B.E.



April 2, 1994

Oge_c_:on Water Resources Dept: - APR -4m
3350 Portland R4 NE WATER RESOURC :
Salem, OR 97310 . 3AL£§I, OREgSEPT
RZ: Alvie & Beverly Yarbrough Claim } SWR-629
Don Carnes & Paula Madaglia SWR~630
Wayne & Doris Hansen » SWR-631
Dear ilr. Knauer, : "+

The enclosures are the final papers needed to complete the
application for Water Richts for the three families on a
common line. You already are in possession of our original
forms and documentation.

The remaining papers needed were the map prepared by a Certified
#ater Examiner and the depositions showing water use pre-1979. -

Sincerely submitted,

\

Alvie 3. Yarbrouch
aNN7h Greenwdod Or.
Teaburs, 08 974959

son J. Carnes % Paula ‘edarlia
201729 Greenwood Lr.
a N ?
saburs, CR 27439
do Jayne lansen & Joris Hoasen

270127 Sreenweod

Teaburs, 0 27hL%¢
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thaet she i3 snd has been practicmlly all of her{;iﬁ.

restdent of Leaburg, Lane Uounty, ssmte of oregq‘n .‘w'ﬁ,tt

1308, that sne i1s familiar with lands located 1n the quth~
west Querter of Sectlon 1, Township .7 South, Range 1 East,
V. B., that she 13 {femilier with the lands formerly owned
by J. %. aml Hachel Alice Elston, husband and wife, part

of which lewde are now owned by C. L. and Nellle L. Kelly,

lmsband and wife, end also lands now befng purchased by
Otis J. wnd Adice Flsher, husbend snd wife, and Trueman R. ?
and Juliet Flaher, busband znd wife, th:t she is and has

veen prectically ail of her life familiar with the flow of
water in Caguwell Creek, apd that dands now.owned by iGek ka;m
and Nellie L. Kelly, husband &nd wife, L
beiug purchamed by Otis J. and Alfce Fiahar,; 
wife, and Irueman K. and Juliet'FIsher husbaﬂd

Subecribed and swoarn to: baiorm me thirs
June, 1P37. R e b



ihmﬂh We M., nmnd particulerly with thét porti&n éf said
qnnv&ar Bnctiau.formerly owned by J. W. and Rachel Alice.
%ﬁ, Mﬂh&mﬂ and wife, which lies in a generally gout
mmm the Fugene Weter Board canal,

5.5

The Affiant further says that she hes during ofdl

VIATER’ msoum,Eb UEPT.
4. SALEM, OREGON&uhmﬂM
June, 1637, g
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March I+, 1994

The below information was taken from a 1 hour 45 minute
afternoon visit with George and Eva Easton at their home in
Leaburg, on Feb., 28, 1994, ’

George has an incredible mind and great wit. He has
kept a daily diary since 1915 to 1992 which was shown to us.

Signed,

c>é&;a?,/47,ﬁzakuzkb-\

I, George LEaston of Leabursz, having heen born in 1897
in the Walterville area and living my entire life in the
surrounding area. I remember the John Cogswells farm starting
at Greenwood Cemetery <oing east to the Curry Stagecoach étop.
Cosswell Creek ran thru the property with an open qravity—flow
ditch to divert the water for irrigation. This would have
been during years 190.‘;'"-/708 _ o

Mr. Cogswell later sold that property to J.W. Llston.

Sisned,

RECEIVED

APR - 41994

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON
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T@ WAER Resy, .’.993
Title Guaranty Company

Prepare(\j for—

/)/
it

J-2/-t7

Date Prepared

Property Address

Enclosed please find the following information per your request:
Tax Information

Account Number

Description

1987 Assessed/TC Value-Land

1987 Assessed/TC Value-Improvement

1986 Tax Amounts

Assessed Owner -

Map

Copy Deed O Contract U Other Documents O

MAIN OFFICE
299 EAST 18th
P.O. Box 10960

EUGENE, OR 97440

485-3588

This title information has been furnished, without charge, in conformance with the guidelines approved by
the State of Oregon Insurance Commissioner. The Insurance Division cautions intermediaries that this
service is designed to benefit the ultimate insureds; indiscriminate use only benefiting intermediaries will
not be permitted. Said services may be discontinued. No liability is assumed for any errors in this report.




*?All ‘of. that”part o Ehie HEL, 1/2.or P e 1 Towne

ship 17-Bouth,:Range 'l East of:Willamette: Moridiun,

- -Lane . County:Oregon, which-lies.North.of:the:right.of
“Lway-ofithe .Mo. Kenzie-State- ‘Highway‘and-:8outh:0f. JEgEsesy s
right: ofiway. of.the .City of Rugene .Power: Canal; oon-

£ the:

taining 6. 02 aores of land.
THAT WHEREAS, W. E. MILLS and RUTH MILIS, hia.wife,

are t he owners of a tract-of land described as follows:

-5-q-3
lep
lo)
lo
/03

t94
a5'7kx'Lo'T‘it

Beginning at an iron pipe which is center of Section

l, Township 17 South Range 1 East of Willamette Meridian,

thence North 378.4 feet to irom pips, thance .South

400 12! Wast 777.3 feet to iron pipe, thence S. 490 48!
Eaast 923 feet to iron pipe, thence N. 24° 08! East
310.7 feet, to iron pipe, thence N. 250 32! East

233,3 feet to iron pipe, thence North 60° 50' West
185.8 feet to iron pipe, thence Socuth §9° 20! West

40 feot to iron pipe, thence North 60° 650! West 345.8
feot to iron pipe, place of beginnhng, Ia&ne County,
Oregon.

THAT WHEREAS, HOWARD ¥. LEE and CARRIE S. LEE, his wife

are the owners of ths following described tract of land:

IT-t5-08~3
200
30 |
3oz

Boginning at an iron pipe, whioch pipe 18 777,35 feet
South 40° 12! West of & point which 1is 378.4 feet
North of & point which 1s the center of Section 1,.
and whish point is marked by an iron pipe, and a Stone,
in Township 17 South Rango 1 EBasat of the WiJlamette
Meridien, in Lane County, Oregon, running thence South
490 48! Raat 923.0 feet to an iron pipe, thenoce South
240 08' West 133,0 feet to an iron pipe, thence North
49° 48' West 178 feet to an iron pipe, in the center
of the County Road, thence along the center line of
the County road, South 40° 12! West 126 feet to an
iron pipe, thence North 49© 48' West 778.8 feet to an
iron pipe, thence North 40° 12! ERast 247 feet to the
place of beginning in ILane County, Oregon.

Ered Lo bl T B, Rt erd St by

ST T 4 8
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Al

.,llnd 1noludod g11 .0f :the ubovo doacribod propertloa

WHEREAS tho Elatona cnd their moane granteoa have con-
ﬁatruotod 1rrigation ditohoa and otbnr mnana of diatributing

'7th15 water over tho aevoral propertiea above- described wbich

tnecne.hnve variod trom time ‘to:time in location and ' oapacity,

THAT WHEREAS all the partiea to this instrument recognize .
ﬁhoggigbt of eachiof the above described .lands to obtain s
portion of the water furnished by the City of Eugene under the
above referréd to agreement with MARY and MARION ELSTON,

AND WHEREAS the several parties to this sgreement are
now desirous of determining the locetion of the ditches, pipe-
lines, irrigation boxes and other means of distribution of the
wata furnished by the City of Rugene to these lands,

NOW, THEREFORE, IN CONSIDERATION of the premises and of
the mutual covenants and agreements hereinafter set forth,
WALTER W. CARTER and ELENOR ¥. CARTER, his wife, give, grant,
and demise to HOWARD M. LEE and CARRIE S. LEE, his wife, and
to W. E. MILIS and KUTH MILLS, his wife, a right of way over,
upon, &and across the following described premises:

Beginning at & point South 400 12! West 472.3 feet

from & point 374.8 feet North of an iron pipe set for

the center of Section One (1) Township 17 South Range

1l East .of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence

South 40° 12! West 552 feet; thence North :49C 48! West

451.2 feet to the Southerly right of way line of the

Mc Kenzie Highway; thence North 51© 48' ‘East along

said right of way line 563.5 feet; thence lonving tha

right of way 1line South 490 48! East 3379 feet to

the place of beginning .containing 5.00 acres more or
leas in lane County, State :of Oregon.

EASEMENT ~~~Page 2




doacribod ag. follovsz

Al of that: part of ‘the West 1/2 of Seotion 1, Tovn-

ahip :17:South, Range 1 East of Willamette Xoridian,

‘Tane County: Ore gon, which 1lies North ofithe: ‘right.of

way of the Mc Kenzie State Highway and South of’f the -

right of way of the.City of: mgono Power Cann.l oon- *

taining 6,02 acrea. or hnd. _

This said Easement shall be for the purpose of laying
an irrigation pipe below the swrface of the ground of t he said
premises at a depth of not less than 18 inches below said sur-
face, and said Easemént shall also include the right om the
part of the grantees to enter into and upoﬁ asid leands to mein-
tain and repair said irrigation line,

The said granteses shall also have the right to construct
and maintain the boxes and ditches which are necessary to supply
water to sald Irrigation Pipeline.

The ssld Easement shall be perpetual and shall run with
the land of the grantees hereinabove named and to their heirs
and assigns.

NOW IN CONSIDERATION of the grant of an Basement by
WALTER W. and ELENOR M. CARTER, bsreinabove set forth, the sald
gruntees, W, E. MILLS and RUTH MILLS, his wife, and HOWARD M. LEE
2nd CARRIE S. LEE, his wife, for themselves, their heirs, and
asaigns, hereby forever give up, release, and quit all cleim to
any easements, or rights of way held by them across the grantors!
land previous to the date of this agreement.

AND FURTHER, IN CONSIDERATION oft he mutual covenants and
agreements hereinabove set forth, W. E. MILLS and RUTH MILIS, his

wife, grant, demise, and convey unto HOWARD M. LEE end CARRY S.LEE,
EASEMENT---Page 3
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STATE OF OREGQN
a8,
COUNTY OF IANE )

Be it remembered that on this_JX day of March, 1980,
peraonally ocame before me, . Notgry Public in and for said
county, the within named WALTER W. CARTER and ELENOR M. CARTER;
¥W. B. MILLS snd RUTH MILLIS, his wife; and HOVU\Rb M. LER and

CARRIE S. LEE, his wife, to me peraonally known to be the i1dentical

;{;’;!Q'ggqng described in and who exeocuted the within instrument, and
e
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Lant ¢f tue g oantor, and b3 degoribed referance ]iae Lp coatinuous wiik, and s pert oV the gsis
Jfee foleryity Llue Lorosy Ovher and adjacent Lani.uo.® i
That u. sonsideratlion of tLe abuve comveyuasw, and of serteln oovenantis named hIrelr,wni:n '
shall 1up wily the land and be binding upor the grantec ' ard its suodessors aund wiiolh are mot o
ne 18ld or Jausidered us nerged in suld deed, the parties hereto hsfe agrovl Detveen themsely eal
and do he=>iy sgree and covenant oaoh £or himself as Yollows, to-wit: |
That 8h0.]d the said City of Buyene ccnstruc . @ watelvay ¢ er and through the above descrly-
o3 jroperty, tie said Oity agrees us s00m as prac’ icable therear'ter to oconstruct, at the potrnt
designated sy the first parties, a five too oapsc. iy farm dridse, sixteen foet in width, wish
suitable railings ard approwctes for safe passing Of fuIm animals across its watervay, for the |
use of the jesties Iirst abovs mentioned, and to {;Tant to the 28id parties a right of way for :
Tara purposus over its property, to and over the 1afd bridge. " l
The City agrees to malntein the said bridge, with ite approaches and reilings, in & reas- '
oneble state of repair for farm purposes, but ths partlies hereto agres that the City shell not
be liubie t: the sajd rirat abtove neved parties fur dazagos or repulrs to the sa.d brxdga cu .8y
o by overlcuding o1 other sbuss of the said l'tuuturc.‘
In $be evens of the construction of waterwa; across he within desmribed property, the (,:tq
ag ees to ocnstruct a stook tight fence along suocll part of boundury of the said property as the !
sbove first mentioned parties shall decignate. ;
In the event that the Gity's opsrations on tlie -m:m degoribed property in.erfere with an ﬂ

1ojasion enc use of any existing domestie water »1pply line, as at present locatod and oconstruct-
od, the City agrees to proteet or recagstruct the sald line soross its property at the presen-
ocajeelsy thereof, The first parties shall have tlie right to instalil asross the City's utonu.yj
such wdditional pipes or oonduits as they may frou time to time desire. J
Ivasmuch as the par-ies of the first part, tugsther with other and ed jaosnt property o'r.uni,
bave divertod the waters of Gogswell Creek, for the purpouns of irrigation and have constructed
a system of ditehes for the distribution of the suid water; and the construotior of a waterwey |
by tshe City will 1intercept the flow of water in :he sid Gogswell Creek, the City sgress,6 In |
$to event of the construstion of the said weterwa;, that it will pass the water of Cogswell auﬁ,
3¢ the extent of the msan summer flow thereof, by flume, Hipe ur other conduit, aoross the City's
propersy axd into the ohannel of the said Cogswell Creek delow ita materway, or, in lieu thers- !
of, will deliver en equivelent amount of water Iraa its waterway to the channel of Cogswell

i Ciweke In the event of the diversion of any or sll of ths waters of the said Cogswell Creek

|
|
Borsherly of the City's saterway, by the said rirst parties, the City will pass the aaid dlverur

! water asrous its waterway or will deliver an equirvalent quantity of water frca its waterway 3o

their irrigation ditohos, for tke use of the said first parties.
The City further agrees that if water is to be delivered from-its waterway, the sald City

. will install in its waterway 8™ irrigation gates, as may be required, the said gates to de lo-

osted at suoh polnts as will permit water to bu taken therefrom and into the irrigatica ditciea lu
novw supplivd by water from the said Cogswell Creok and will permi: the maid first parties to a1-
verts water tharough sall gate or gates when and ae tbej may eleot,
It is heredy understood and between the parties hereto, that the amcunt of water to
be deliversd by the sald City, throush the wmid gates t> replace waters formerly diverted from.
tte sald Cizswell Creek, by thy said first parties and by cother snd adjoining property owners,
tcgothsr with the water returnad through the chnannel of Cogswell Cr- 9k, will not, in the agar -
¢gate, excved the moar suzmer flow of the said Cogswell Creek, and it is further understood and
sgreed bty the partios hereto tiat nelther of the said parties shall either acqu.re or relinjuish
w2,y Gitles to the watere of Cozswell Creek, by reason of the exchange of watar herein menticred,
This sgreement stall be bloding upon the Buccos30rs, heirs or sassigns of the parties hereto,
In Witzess Wherecf, the purties hereto have aereuatc set their henrs and ssals, the da; and
Lite firet acove written, |
g ANU 8] NaD IN DUFLIZATE ~ien K.aton ¢ 8: LY
ArMISSsEsS: Mary E.a:on SHL
Laetile Harbaugh b
Sy R CIPY uf kUGaiic,LANE CO., NEGON,

) PP o Ao TP s R 0
et i i il Rk

HotaTy Fablis, im asd fo-
KISTON AKD ¥ARY ELETON, w.
‘xeouted the #isRin jnsty
voluatarily for tha uses ¢

IN TISLaNY vERRMOP
day and yea: as 1a tbis o

iy cmmissica expires; Ap
Notarial besl,

STATR OF ORIGON,

comnTY o Lixm, ) °*

On this 13%2 day of M
0tk %o 39 personslly kmos
the President, and be, tb¢
sunieipal sorporatics and
suthority o its Board of

IN TESIMONY WHIREOY,
and ysar in this, By certs

My commissin expires: Ap:
dotarial Seunl.

J. W. ELSTQN, ot al
to
TN CITY OF RUCKME, LAXNE C

THIS AGTHIMENT, made ¢
Jo W, ELSTOS AND RAGHEL Al
Cisy of Bugse, lane Coyp!
YITERSASTH: That for
%0 shem in japd paid by ©
and exeeutel a warrunty de
ocuing desorided property,
%5 trect of land 180.!¢
of 8e0. 1, T, 17, 8., R,
foet on the Scutherly sid:
arly dsecribed as follows
"Beginning at & point
of the said Seetion 1, an
ourve (redius 338.1 feet)
the West line of the said
Agscribed treot oontainir
*I% 1s intended to ¢
land of the grentors, ant
general reference line ac
That in ocmsiderats.
shall run v ith the land :
be held or considered ss
and do heruty agreo a-l
‘mat nhould tze sal
oribed property, the sal
point desijmated Yy tne
with sultahle rulsiiugs
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Form Approval
OMB No. 2900-0¢

VA CERTIFICATE OF REASONABLE VALUE , A et e byt
[ Huo EBRDITIONAL G = 2038 ‘ 431-211275C
T PROPERTY ADDRESS (Inciude ZIP (i Chg

90108 CREENHOG Beginning at the 5/8 inch iron rod with alusinum cap warking the center
LEABURG, OR 9 of Section 1, Township 17 South, Range 1 Easat of the Willamette Meridian;
5 e B { thence South 50° 47° Eagt 343.96 feet to a point marked by an existing
LANZ. COUNTY .Od 3/4 iuch ivon pipe; thence South 39° 54°' Weet 259,56 feet to a polnt
swE Ao AoorEssor v orel | matked by an exiating 1/2 inch iron rod; thence South 50° 06° Rast
. '~ 177.89 feet to & point marked by an existing 1/2 inch iron rod, said
point also being referenced by a 5/8 inch iron rod North 50° 06' West
KZi 10,00 teet; thence South 39® 54° West 20.00 teet to a point referenced
P by a 5/8 4nch iron rod North 50° 06' West 10,00 feet said point being
£  the true point of beginning of the land described; thence North 50° 06°
. West 243,73 feet to a point marked by a 5/8 inch iron rod; thence South
i 39° 54 West 205,81 feet to s point marked by a 5/8 inch iron rodj
thence South 50° 11°' 10™ East 223,73 teet to the northwesterly line of
» _ Greenwood Drive; thence tollowing aaid northwesterly line North 39° 54°
T BUILOING STATUS East 205,81 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning, in Lane
. County, Oregon.
BPHOPOSED 3 %
SUBSTANTIAL g

REHABILITATION SFEXISTING J "I ] EMrueiaves -y | L -] F3 i G | ey T
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NOV 4 Z 1993
November 12, 1993 o
NATER RESOUTICE ~ LEAT,
SALEIA ORFEON

Don Knauer

Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road N.E.

Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Mr. Knauer:

We are sending you this letter and attached documents in order to apply for irrigation water rights
from the Eugene Water and Electric Board’s Canal that flows through the McKenzie Valley area in
Lane County. We have owned our property at 90108 Greenwood Drive in Leaburg, Oregon since
August 8, 1987. At the time of purchase, we acquired this property with assurances from the
previous owner, Mrs. Gwen Phibbs, and the Title Guaranty Company in Eugene, Oregon, that it
came with deeded water rights from the EWEB canal. Those water rights were established through
an agreement with the original owners and EWEB in 1928, and were set up to remain with the
property, regardless of ownership. Supporting legal documents testifying to those water rights are on
file with Lane County and are in our possession. We have attached a copy of those documents to
support this application.

We now understand that the deadline for filing these water rights with your department expired on
December 31, 1992. However, we are requesting that our claim be considered at this time. We and
our neighbors who also share in this system (Beverly and Gene Yarbrough, Wayne and Doris Hansen,
and the late Ruth Mills) had absolutely no knowledge of the requirement to file our water rights with
your department. In fact, Mrs. Ruth Mills, who had lived on our property for a good many years,
would have been the first person to inform us of any legal requirements of this nature.

This situation only came to our attention when the State Highway Division planned some construction
on Highway 126 last summer and temporarily disrupted our water usage from the canal. In July,
1993, we had discussions with Mark Oberle from EWEB over the maintenance of the irrigation water
pipes from the canal to our point of usage. At that time, we were first informed of the requirement
for registering our water rights. On September 13, 1993, Mark Oberle sent us a letter advising us to
contact your office for further instructions. Since that time, you have had communication with our
neighbor, Gene Yarbrough, who provided us with the needed paperwork.

We are therefore submitting the enclosed Surface Water Registration Statement and specific
attachments to this letter as a petition for registering our water rights.

Sincerely,

Donald J. Carnes
Paula M. Medaglia




SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP FLNAMEMQ&M# 2. A UNADJUDICATED AREA ? #@

RECEIPT #_ 112335 s wr NoMBEr 02O )
CHECK ENCLOSURES A PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY 2l
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _DwX ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

1

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
¢ place of use
/. scale
¢ - township, range, section
¢ north arrow
(. CWRE stamp
e disclaimer
date survey was performed

.~ source and trib
(2

} // ¢« P.O.B. of survey
prloyd = dimensions and capacity of diversion system
J// L~ "beneficial use" type title
C/f "permanent-quality" paper
L~ 1/10th acre
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

M: \WP51\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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WATER
RESOURCES
May 11, 1994 DEPARTMENT

TIM FASSBENDER

c\o STEPHEN H FORD INC
1120 BAILEY HILL RD #1
EUGENE OR 97402

RE: SWR-629, SWR-630, SWR-631

Dear Mr Fassbender,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the information to support the pre-1909 vested water right
claims in the names of YARBROUGH, CARNES & MEDAGLIA, AND HANSEN. T have
added the information to the files. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any
questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,
7 r \

e (O
k A J\J\\/ \\\\,‘: RSN

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWASA\C\G\SWR-0629.005

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
April 12, 1994 DEPARTMENT

H. TIMOTHY FASSBENDER
STEPHEN H FORD INC

1120 BAILEY HILL ROAD # 1
EUGENE OR 97402-3048

RE: File# SWR-630
DEAR H. TIMOTHY FASSBENDER,

I am not returning the map you prepared for DONALD CARNES AND PAULA MEDAGLLIA.
You can address the request in the form of a letter or report. You will find the item which
requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by the ORS or
OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule.

conveyance ORS 539.120 "...the location of .... and each ditch, canal, pipeline
or other means of conveying the water..." The pipe size is the
necessary information.

diversion point size OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any
existing diversion systems."

You must submit the information before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have it to
the WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,\

\\ A J‘/‘v/\; F“ ) /t\/ku»{/}; [

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures
JAWPSINSWRICLAIMANT\6\SWR-0630.00M

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503} 378-8130
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February 8, 1994 —()l‘%on

WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

DONALD CARNES & PAULA MEDAGLIA
90108 GREENWOOD DR
LEABURG OR 97489

RE: SWR-630

Dear Mr Carnes & Ms Medgalia,

I am sending a copy of the order accepting your surface water registration claiming a pre-1909
vested water right. It has been filed in the records of the Water Resources Department (WRD).
Your claim has been numbered SWR-630 and you should refer to that number in any
correspondence.

Your claim form shows the priority date of March 12, 1928. I want to remind you that this
program is to put on record water use begun prior to February 24, 1909. You should continue
to think along that line. Did my water use begin before 1909 and what can I use to show that?

You have the requirement of a map prepared by a Water Right Examiner. I am sending a list
of those certified by the State to do this kind of mapping. You must contract with one of the
Water Right Examiners and let me know who that is as soon as possible. Nothing more can be
done with your file until the required map is received by the WRD.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.
Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

FAwWAs\C\6\swr-630.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



BEFORE THE DIRECTOR OF THE
OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM, OREGON

IN THE MATTER OF THE ) ORDER ACCEPTING
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION ) SURFACE WATER
STATEMENT TO BE FILED IN THE ) REGISTRATION
)
)
)

NAME DONALD J CARNES AND PAULA STATEMENTS
M MEDAGLIA (Late filing)

The above entitled matter comes before the Director for
authorization to file a Surface Water Registration Statement
after the filing deadline of December 31, 1992.

It appears that the claimed use of water has not been
abandoned, that water has been applied to beneficial use and that
the use of water by the claimant is subject to registration
pursuant to ORS 539.240(4).

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby ORDERED that the Department
accept for filing Surface Water Registration Statement in the
name of

DONALD J CARNES AND PAULA M MEDAGLIA
90108 GREENWOOD DRIVE
LEABURG OR 97489

January 18, 1994.

0 o9 Mo —

A REED MARB
ér/ Martha O. Pagel, Director

Recorded in Special Order Volume 48, Page 45.

SWR.DWF
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WATER

December 7, 1993 RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

DONALD J CARNES & PAULA M MEDAGLIA
90108 GREENWOOD DRIVE
LEABURG OR 97489

RE: PETITION FOR LATE REGISTRATION STATEMENT FILING

Dear Mr Carnes & Ms Medaglia,

This will acknowledge your petition for a late registration statement filing, copies of deeds,
Registration Statement and the fees of $45.00. Our receipt #107335 is enclosed.

I will begin to review and process your petition. I will let you know if there is anything else
you need to do. If your petition is approved, the director will sign an order that allows us to
file your claim. If this happens, I will send you a copy.

If you have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

enc

TAWAS\CAG\CARNES.01

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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STATE OF OREGON
WA" 3 RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEIPT # 10?335

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION
BY: PERMIT
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
TOTAL REC'D |$ ; 7
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS s
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS 5
830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month s
__ OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
[ REDUCTION OF EXPENSE | ST
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER 7 E
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY) s
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842.001  SURFACE WATER 842.002
842.003 GROUND WATER 842.004
842.005 TRANSFER 842.006
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842,013  WELL CONST START FEE CARD #
MONITORING WELLS CARD #
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS [:l
|07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
8421115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION $
RECEIPT # 1 0 ? 3 ‘3 5 DATED: BY:

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal





